
Wednesday, July 21NY, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9.4 Music As You Like It
10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. Wes-
ley Parker
10.20 For My Lady: Stuart Wil-
son, tenor (England)
10.40 "Helen Keller," talk by
Dorothy Moses
411.0 Close down
42.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Musie and Romance
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in G Minor Nielsen
Sextet in A Dvorak
Musica, Highlights
Musie While You Work
Light Music
Children’s Hour

m Close down
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LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreé!
Consumer Time
The Australian Cricketers

n England: Jack Lamason re-
views the match Australlfa v.
Middlesex at Lord’s
7A5 Mainilv About Books: John
Reid reviews some recent
Poetry and Drama
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Auckland Girls’ Choral
Class, conducted by Claude
Laurie, with Phyllis Aspland
(piano)Four Songs of Innocence

Davies
Ina Bosworth, Gibson’ Frith
(first and second violins), Wini-
fred Stiles (viola), Emile Bonny
(cello)
An Irish Melody Bridge
The Choral Class
Three Hymns ("Pan’s Anni-
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ORAWW

~

versary’’) Shaw
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL ((N.Z.
pianist)
Prelude and Fugue in F eee
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 143

Schubert
Sonata No, 7 Prokofieff
Funerailles Liszt
Maiden and the Nightingale

Granados
Jeux d’Eau
Alborada del Grazioso Ravel
(From the Town Hall)

40. 0 "Riders to the Sea," a
radio version of the Irish play
by J. M. Synge
(BBC Programmes

10.26 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

IN?> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
me
N
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
: Fe After Dinner Music
8. 0 Band Programme
8.30 Songs for Pleasure
9. 0 Classical Recitals
10. 0 Salon Music :

10.30 Close downZINA1250 ke. 240 m.
4.30 p.m. Music Magazine
6. 0 Entertainers Parade
6.30 Dinner Music
7.
Ae
Listeners’ Own Request

9.
9.
9.

rogramme
Qo Overseas and N.Z. News19 Australian Commentary
30 Listeners’ Request, (con-'
F aged). O Close down

4 [ 570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0am, LONDON NEWS
Cricket Score: Australia v.
Middlesex
Breakfust Session
10 Close down
4 The Music of Manhattan
5B Voires tn Harmony
0 Local Weather Conditions
urrent Ceiling Prices

8.1
9.
9.1
9.3t

9.32 Morning Star: MattyMalneck and his Orchestra
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Home Science Talk: Let’s
Study Fish
10.40 For My Lady: "The
Hunchback of Ben Ali"
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Score: Aus-
tralia v, Middlesex
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Suite No, 14 in G, for Harp-sichord
Come Beloved (‘‘Atalanta’’)

Handel
Sonata No. 6 in A, for Viola
and Piano Boccherini
Concerto for Orchestra: in D

K, P. E. Bach
Ballet Music (‘William Tell’). Rossini

3. 0 Health in the Home:
Care of Hair and Scalp
. & Ballads for Chdice
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 With the Virtuosi
4.15 The Master Singers
4.30 Children’s Session: Per-
sonal Parade, The Kookaburra
Stories
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26. stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
Crig¢ket Score: Australia v.
Middlesex
6.45 BBC. Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time7.5 The Australian Cricketers
in England: Jack Lamason re-
views the match against Middle-
sex
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Round About N.Z., recordings
ag by the Mobile RecordingInit
7.45. English Folk Songs ar-
ranged by Robert T.. White
A Fantasia for Four Voices
(A Studio Presentation)8.5 "Miss Gildersmith’s Daugh-ter," play by Barnard Stacey
(An NZBS Production)

8.35 MARGOT JEFFREY (so-
prano) with
PETER JEFFREY (piano)
Song Cycle: "The Little
White House" Arundale
(A Studio Recital)

8.47 Light \Symphony © Orches-tra
Shepherd’s Song ElgarSummer Days Suite Coates

9. 2 Overseas and N.Z. News
Cricket Score: Australia v,
Middlesex
9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 Professional Wrestling
(From the Town Hall)

10.15 (arprox.) Allen Welibrock
and his Music
(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.45 (approx.) Ziggy Elman and
his Orchestra :

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
,11.20 Close down

WiC} WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
4.30 p.m. Marching und Waltzing
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Something New7. 0 From Screen to Radio
7.30 Wh le Parliament is beingbroadcast this station will pre-sent 2YA’s published pro-
gramme; a classical programmewill be presented in the eventof Parliament not being broad-
cast.

,10.30 Close down ;

| 227 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.20 Popular Fallacies
7.33 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Geisha"
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s
New Releases
8.30 "Impudent Impostors"9. 0 From A to Z through the
Gramophone Catalogue3 A Young Man with a SwingBand
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

227 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.15 "Bluey"7.30 Sports session8. 0 Sporting Life8.30 "scapegoats of History"8. 2 Station Announcements9. & BBC Feature
10. 0 Close down

WAH | NAPIER750 ke. 395m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Merry Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 .Matinee
9.50 Morning Star: Lily Pons
(soprano) :

10. 0 Home Science Talk: "Feed-
ing Children" :

10.15 Music While You Work10.45 "Krazy Kapers"11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0. Music While You Work
2.30 Waltz Tithe
) = Variety3.15 Trio No, 1 in G, for piano,violin and ’cello Haydn4.0 "Those We Love"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-burra Stories
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Anhouncements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
Station Announcements ss7.5 With the AustralianCricketers in England: Jack
Lamason | discusses prospectsfor the 4th Test at Leeds, andreviews the: match against Mid-dlesex
7.415 Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
Report7.30 Evening ProgrammeRadio Theatre: "The farmer’sWife"
8.30 Let’s Dance: Modern Style
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.13 Australian Commentary9.30 Sergei Rachmaninoff(plano) ~and the PhiladelphiaOrchestra conducted by_ EugeneOrmandy
concerto No. 1 in F Sharp
Minor, Op. 1 Rachmaninoff10. 0 Operatic ProgrammeThe Berlin State Opera Orches-tra conducted by Walter Schutze,
Elly Volkel (soprano), Gunther
Treptow (tenor), and State
Opera ChoirExtracts from ‘Der Fret-
schutz" Weber, arr. Lutzow

Joan Hammond (soprano), with
the Philharmonia Orchestra con-
ducted by Vilem Tausky
Ocean, Thou Mighty Monster
("Oberon’’) Weber

The London Philharmonic Or-chestra © condnected = by SirThomas Beecham *
Oberon Overture Weber

10.20 Close down

XV AN| NELSON920 kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Fairy Tales: ‘‘The
Magic Word’7.16 George Scott Wood and his
-Accordion Band
Kitten on the Keys ConfreyHit Medley

7.25 Sports Review7.40 Matty Malneck’s Orchestra7.46 "Dad and Dave"
8. 0 Concert session
Cordoba Philharmonie Orches-
tra, conducted by P. Cantero
La Habanera
Carnival Lucena8.9 Ida Haendel (violin)
Smith, Bing Crosby, Shep Fields’Sarabande and Tambourin
8.15 Grand Symphony Orches-tra
South of the Alps Suite

Fischer
8.21 Oscar Levant (piano)Etudes Nos.-1 and 2

JelobinskyDecca Little Symphony Orches-ra
Wedding of the Hen and Cuc-00 UccelliniIn a Bird Store Lake

8.31 "Musical Comedy Theatre:Girls from Gottenberg’’9.3 Brass Band Music
Grand Massed Brass Bands
The Arcadians Overture

Monckton
Centenary Bonelli
9.12 Black Dyke Mills Band
Bless This House Brahe
O Worship the Kingarr. Peafce
The Standard of St. GeorgeAlford
9.21 Foden’s Motor Works
Band
Cock o’ the North Carrie
John Peel arr. Mortimer
Flying Squad March Hume

9.30 "Whom the Gods Love:
Percy Bysshe Shelley"Stories of achievement
(BBC Programme)10. O Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. "Gisborne Inyincibles"7.30 "Dad and Dave"8.0 London Symphony Orches-tra
Hungarian Rhapsody No, 1 inF Liszt

8. 8 Tiana Lemnitz (soprano)8.16 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
A Midsummer Night’s Dream

MendelssohnMenuetto in B Minor
Schubert8.30 The J.-H. Squire Celeste

Octet"
8.46 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-tone) ¢

And Wouldst Thou Sins Have
Sullied a Soul-so Pure

wisVeres for the Factotum of theCitytity Rossini
9. 0 Radio Stage
9.30 Variety10. 0 Close down

SY/ CHRISTCHURCH720kc. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Fore-
cas
8.10 Ctose down
9. 4 Morning Programme .
9.30 Current Ceiling PricesMusic from the Films: ‘This
Man is Mine," "A Voice in theNight," ‘‘stairway to the Stars,"
"Spellbound"
9.47 Popular Melodies by theAllen Roth Orchestra, the Mas-
tersingers, Al and Lee Reiser,and Aileen Stanley
10.10 For My Lady: Kirsten Flag-
Stad (soprano)

—10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30. p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 "So this is Argentina: Atour of Buenos Aires,’? by Lucie
Walker-Leigh
2.45 Rugby Match: Christchurch
Boys’ High School y. Christ’s
College (from the High School)
4.30 Children’s Hour: Spelling
Bee Competition conducted by
Merlin5. 9 Close down

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
75x98 Consumer Time
7. & Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason re-
views match against Middlesex7.15 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Symphony Orches-tra
Overture: Coriolan, Op. 62

Beethoven
Concerto Grosso in b, Op. 6,No. 5

7.51 GWENYTH TURTLEY
(Auckland soprano)Ritorna Vincitor (‘Aida’’)Verdi
Elizabeth’s Prayer (‘"Tann-
hauser’’) WagnerGentile Shepherd Pergolesi(From the, Studio)

8. 6 The Philharmonic Sym-phony Orchestra of New York
Symphony No. 4 in € Minor
("Tragic") Schubert

8.36 Igor Gorin (baritone)Molitva Gorin
Gopak MoussorgskyVint Vitre arr. Gorin
Over the Steppe Gretchaninoff

8.48 The Columbia Broadcast-
ing Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Poem: Les Eolides

Franck
3. 0 ‘Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentar
9.30 Myra Hess (piano) and Or-chestra conducted by WalterGoehr 2

Concerto in A Minor
Schumann

10. 5 In Lighter Vein11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

2.45 p.m. Two Popular EnglishVocalists: Olive Groves and
Noel Coward
3. 0 Classical Hour
Les Preludes
Legend: St, Francis Walking
on the Water Liszt
Love Duet from "Tristan and
Isolde"’ Wagner4.0 Popular Tunes from 1925-

1926
4.30 Here Comes the Band
6. 0 Patricia Rossborough en-tertains at the piano
6.15 Fifteen Minutes with Les-
lie Sarony
6.30 Grand Symphony Orches-tra
Marinarella Overture Fucik

6.38 Peter Dawson (baritone)Parted Tosti
6.42 Louis Kentner (piano) :*
Dance of the Gnomes ~Liszt

6.45 Miliza Korjus (soprano)
La Danza Rossini

6.49 Yehudi Menuhin (yiolin)
Hungarian Dance Nod, 11 in D
Minor Brahms

6.53 Richard Tauber (tenor)Liebestraum Liszt
6.56 Halle Orchestra’ conducted
by Sir Hamilton Harty
Flight of the Bumble Bee

Rimsky-Korsakov
7. 0 Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Half Hour Play: ‘Officersof the Law"
10.30 Close down

SakMT|940 kc, 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS.Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9..4 Fun and Frolies
9.15 Piano Time
9.30 Cyrrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Voices in Harmony
Accordiana

10. OQ Devotional Service :

10.20 Morning Star: JessicaDragonette (soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
bedrest"Bat

as Science Talk: Winter
Sa
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 # Songs Sale (popularhits of the day2.17 . ‘‘Here’s : ‘uber Thing"

. Variety

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 9.0, 12.30 p.m
8.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


